
ΟΝΟΜΑΣΤΙΚΗ ΠΙΕΣΗ 
ΤΡΟΦΟΔΟΣΙΑΣ (mbarg) ΑΘΗΝΑ ΣΠΑΤΑ 

25 0,97056 0,97054 
100 1,04084 1,04082 
300 1,22839 1,22836 
500 1,41610   

 
 
 

ΟΝΟΜΑΣΤΙΚΗ ΠΙΕΣΗ 
ΤΡΟΦΟΔΟΣΙΑΣ (mbarg) ΒΙΠΕ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑ ΛΑΡΙΣΑ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ ΦΑΡΣΑΛΑ 

<25 0,96714 0,96720 0,96740 0,96720 0,96717 0,96718 0,96719 0,96719 
25 0,97060 0,97066 0,97087 0,97067 0,97063 0,97065 0,97065 0,97065 
50 0,99403 0,99409 0,99431 0,99409 0,99406 0,99408 0,99408 0,99408 
70 1,01278 1,01284 1,01305 1,01284 1,01281 1,01282 1,01283 1,01283 

100 1,04090 1,04096 1,04118 1,04096 1,04093 1,04095 1,04095 1,04095 
250 1,18156 1,18163 1,18187 1,18163 1,18159 1,18161 1,18161 1,18161 
300 1,22846 1,22854 1,22879 1,22853 1,22850 1,22852 1,22852 1,22852 
400 1,32231 1,32239 1,32265 1,32239 1,32235 1,32237 1,32237 1,32237 
500 1,41620 1,41628 1,41656 1,41628 1,41625 1,41626 1,41626 1,41626 
800 1,69814 1,69823 1,69854 1,69822 1,69819 1,69821 1,69820 1,69820 

1000 1,88631 1,88641 1,88674 1,88639 1,88636 1,88638 1,88637 1,88637 
2000 2,82979 2,82989 2,83028 2,82985 2,82985 2,82986 2,82983 2,82982 
3500 4,25323 4,25328 4,25362 4,25316 4,25327 4,25326 4,25314 4,25314 

 


